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Greek Grade Report – Spring 2018 Grades 

All-Campus GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.08  3.15 

Sororities 

 

 

Alpha Chi Omega 

Alpha Kappa Alpha 

Alpha Xi Delta 

Delta Gamma 

Kappa Alpha Theta 

Kappa Delta 

All-Greek GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.29  3.34 

All-Male GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

2.91  2.99 

Greek Male GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.13  3.20 

Non-Greek Male GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

2.80  2.88 

All-Female GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.23  3.29 

Greek Female GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.43  3.48 

Non-Greek Female GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

3.13  3.20 

Fraternities 

 

Alpha Tau Omega 

Delta Sigma Phi 

Delta Tau Delta 

Sigma Chi 

Sigma Nu 

Tau Kappa Epsilon 

Chapter Semester 

Average 

 

3.32 

N/A 

3.44 

3.39 

3.40 

3.59 

Actives 

 

 

3.29 

N/A 

3.44 

3.37 

3.46 

3.62 

New Members 

 

 

3.43 

N/A 

3.44 

3.43 

3.18 

3.54 

Chapter CGPA 

Average 

 

3.48 

N/A 

3.47 

3.50 

3.46 

3.51 

Chapter Semester 

Average 

 

3.04 

3.31 

3.23 

3.16 

3.08 

2.96 

Actives 

 

 

3.08 

3.30 

3.17 

3.25 

3.24 

3.13 

New Members 

 

 

2.96 

3.33 

3.58 

2.92 

2.68 

2.59 

Chapter CGPA 

Average 

 

3.00 

3.33 

3.45 

3.20 

3.07 

3.08 

All Non-Greek GPA 

Semester Cumulative 

2.98  3.05 


